
SOCCER

NewEra Flextfit NE1020

VALENCIA
S C C E R

104-1018 Distress Velcro hat

Valencia

VALENCIA SOCCER SPIRIT WEAR 

3D

Size: S/M, M/L, L/XL One size fit allOne size fit all

$13.00 $23.00 $18.00

3D
VHS
Soccer

S C C E R

Graphite Heather Graphite Heather

VALENCIA
S C C E R

Graphite Heather

Basic T-shirt
Size: S-3XL
Price $13.00

VALENCIA
S C C E R

Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt
Size: S-3XL
Price $21.00

Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt
Size: S-3XL
Price $29.00

Men Baseball tee 3/4 sleeve

Size: S-3XL
Price $20.00

Long sleeve T-shirt
Size: S-3XL
Price $23.00

Bella Women’s muscle Tee with Roll Cuff
Size:S-XXL
Price $26.00

S C C E R

Men Football Fine Jersey Tee

Size: S-3XL
Price $19.00

Grey/Purple Sport grey

VALENCIA
S C C E R

SoccerVALENCIA
S C C E R SoccerSOCCER

SOCCER
OPTION ADD GLITTER

Ladies Football Fine Jersey Tee
Size: S-XXL
Price $19.00

Add Glitter $24.00

Ladies v-neck 
Size: XS-4XL
Price $15.00

Ladies baseball shirt
Size: S-XXL
Price $20.00

Ladies V-neck
Size: XS-4XL
Price $26.00

Glitter &Bling

Ladies Varsity Longsleeve Tee
Size: XS-4XL
Price $33.00

Glitter &Bling

Ladies Zipper hood sweatshirt
Size: S-XXL
Price $30.00

Add Bling $$36.00

Embroidery

VHS
Soccer

VALENCIA
S C C E R

VHS

Glitter

1 2 3

4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12

13
14 15 16



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10A

11

Item Description

Graphite Heather Basic T-shirt

Graphite Heather Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt

Glitter Women’s Muscle Tank with Roll cuff ( White)

Size Available Order SizePrice Qty. Total Price

Graphite Heather Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt

Men Football Tee ( Sport Grey)

Ladies V-neck T-Shirt ( White)

Men Baseball Tee 3/4 Sleeve (Grey/Purple sleeve)

S-4XL

Glitter&Bling Ladies V-neck T-shirt ( Purple Shirt)

12

13A

14

Please make checks payable to “VHS Soccer”

No Exchanges. No returns.

15

Ladies Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt

Name:..................................................................................Phone:...........................................................

E-mail:.......................................................................................................................................................

Spirit Wear Valencia Soccer 2018

S-3XL

S-3XL

S-3XL

S-3XL

Black Longsleeve T-shirt S-3XL

S-XXL

XS-4XL

Ladies Baseball Tee 3/4 Sleeve (Grey/Purple sleeve) S-XXL

Ladies Football Tee with Print (Purple Shirt)

Ladies Football Tee with Glitter (Purple Shirt)10B

S-XXL

S-XXL

XS-4XL

Glitter&Bling Ladies Varsity Longsleeve Tee (Black) XS-4XL

S-XXL

13B Ladies Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt  Add BLING S-XXL

Beanie

NewEra Flexfit Hat

Distress Velcro Hat16

S/M, M/L, L/XL

One Size Fit All

One Size Fit All

Charge  XXL

Charge  3XL

Charge  4XL

$13.00

$21.00

$29.00

$20.00

$19.00

$23.00

$26.00

$15.00

$20.00

$19.00

$24.00

$26.00

$33.00

$30.00

$36.00

$13.00

$23.00

$18.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

Total
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