## VALENCIA SOCCER SPIRIT WEAR



Graphite Heather Basic T-shirt Size: S-3XL Price \$13.00



Graphite Heather
Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt
Size: S-3XL
Price \$21.00



Graphite Heather

Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt

Size: S-3XL

Price \$29.00



Men Baseball tee 3/4 sleeve Size: S-3XL Price \$20.00



Men Football Fine Jersey Tee Size: S-3XL Price \$19.00



Long sleeve T-shirt Size: S-3XL Price \$23.00



Bella Women's muscle Tee with Roll Cuff Size:S-XXL Price \$26.00



Ladies v-neck Size: XS-4XL Price \$15.00



Ladies baseball shirt Size: S-XXL Price \$20.00



10

Ladies Football Fine Jersey Tee Size: S-XXL Price \$19.00 Add Glitter \$24.00



Ladies V-neck Size: XS-4XL Price \$26.00



Ladies Varsity Longsleeve Tee Size: XS-4XL Price \$33.00



Ladies Zipper hood sweatshirt Size: S-XXL Price \$30.00 Add Bling \$\$36.00

14



One size fit all **\$13.00** 

NewEra Flextfit NE1020

Size: S/M, M/L, L/XL **\$23.00** 



One size fit all **\$18.00** 

## **Spirit Wear Valencia Soccer 2018**

Name:	Phone:
E-mail:	

ltem	Description	Size Available	Price	Order Size	Qty.	Total Price
1	Graphite Heather Basic T-shirt	S-4XL	\$13.00			
2	Graphite Heather Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt	S-3XL	\$21.00			
3	Graphite Heather Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt	S-3XL	\$29.00			
4	Men Baseball Tee 3/4 Sleeve (Grey/Purple sleeve)	S-3XL	\$20.00			
5	Men Football Tee ( Sport Grey)	S-3XL	\$19.00			
6	Black Longsleeve T-shirt	S-3XL	\$23.00			
7	Glitter Women's Muscle Tank with Roll cuff ( White)	S-XXL	\$26.00			
8	Ladies V-neck T-Shirt ( White)	XS-4XL	\$15.00			
9	Ladies Baseball Tee 3/4 Sleeve (Grey/Purple sleeve)	S-XXL	\$20.00			
10A	Ladies Football Tee with Print (Purple Shirt)	S-XXL	\$19.00			
10B	Ladies Football Tee with Glitter (Purple Shirt)	S-XXL	\$24.00			
11	Glitter&Bling Ladies V-neck T-shirt ( Purple Shirt)	XS-4XL	\$26.00			
12	Glitter&Bling Ladies Varsity Longsleeve Tee (Black)	XS-4XL	\$33.00			
13A	Ladies Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt	S-XXL	\$30.00			
13B	Ladies Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt Add BLING	S-XXL	\$36.00			
14	Beanie	One Size Fit All	\$13.00			
15	NewEra Flexfit Hat	S/M, M/L, L/XL	\$23.00			
16	Distress Velcro Hat	One Size Fit All	\$18.00			
	Charge XXL		\$2.00			
Charge 3XL Charge 4XL		\$3.00				
		\$4.00				
				Total		

Please make checks payable to "VHS Soccer"

No Exchanges. No returns.